
BERKHAMSTED TENNIS ACADEMY 

FLAT 4 COOPER HOUSE  

RAVENS LANE  

BERKHAMSTED  

HERTS 

HP4 2DX 

TEL CHRIS STRINGER ON 07766 707 686 

EMAIL: CHRISSTRINGERTENNIS@YAHOO.COM 

Berkhamsted  

Tennis Academy 

Mini Tennis 2015 

At Berkhamsted LT&SRC 

Come and join the fun…… 

 Learn new skills 

 Have fun 

 State of the art facilities 

 Fully qualified & CRB checked coaches 



COURSES 
COURSE DAY TIME LOCATION APPROX 

AGE 

MAX No. 

PER 
COACH 

COST 

(MEMBERS) 

RED 

3/2 

TUES 

THURS 

FRI 

4-5PM 

4-5PM 

4-5PM 

 

INDOORS 

INDOORS 

INDOORS 

Recep-
tion  & 

Yrs 1 

 

 

6 

£90 

£90 

RED 

1 

TUES 

THURS 

5-6PM 

5-6PM 

INDOORS 

INDOORS 

 

School 

years 

2&3 

 

 

 

6 

£90 

£90 

 

RED 

1 

MON 

FRI 

4-5PM 

4-5PM 

INDOORS 

INDOORS 

School 
year 

2&3 

 

8 

 

£90 

£90 

ORANGE 

 

MON 

TUES 

WED 

THURS 

FRI 

4-5.30PM 

5-6PM 

5-6PM 

5-6PM 

4-5PM 

OUTDOORS 

OUTDOORS 

OUTDOORS 

OUTDOORS 

OUTDOORS 

School 
year  

4 

 

 

8 

£120 

£80 

£80 

£80 

£80 

GREEN MON 

MON 

TUES 

THURS 

5-6PM 

6-7PM 

6-7PM 

5-6PM 

INDOORS 

OUTDOORS 

OUTDOORS 

OUTDOORS 

School 
year 

5 plus  

 

8 

£90 

£80 

£80 

£80 

ALL COURSES ARE FOR 10 WEEKS 

TERM STARTS WEEK 

COMMENCING 

EXCEPTION 

DATES 

AUTUMN 8th SEPT 2014 27 – 31 OCT 2014 

SPRING 5th  JAN 2015 16-20 FEB 2015 

SUMMER 20th  APRIL 2015 25-29 MAY 2015 

A VISITORS FEE OF £15 PER COURSE PER PUPIL IS APPLICABLE TO ALL NON-MEMBERS        

10% REDUCTION ON THE 2ND CLASS FOR PLAYERS ATTENDING MORE THAN ONE LESSON 

MINI TENNIS RED   is the first stage of Mini Tennis and is very impor-
tant for building skills and confidence. The emphasis is on fundamental 
sporting skills such as movement and co-ordination, and an introduction 
to rallying and playing the game. 

MINI TENNIS ORANGE introduces children to playing on a ¾ length 
tennis court. The low bounce Orange ball slows the game down to a 
speed that gives players time to play good basic tennis shots and have 
maximum fun playing the game! 

MINI TENNIS GREEN is the final stage before children move to tennis. 
Played on a full size tennis court, the Green ball is slightly lower bounc-
ing than a normal tennis ball and helps the children to use good tech-
nique and rally consistently. Physical skills continue to be an important 
part of lessons. 

MINI TENNIS COURSES 

AT BERKHAMSTED LT&SRC 

I wish my child to attend: 

Mini Tennis Course ………………………  Term …………………………… 

Name ……………………………………………………………………………. 

Address …………………………………………………………………………. 

…………………………………………………………………………………….. 

Tel No.  ……………………………….. (Mobile)……………………………………… 

Email …………………………………………………………………………….. 

Age & date of birth ……………………………………………………………… 

Medical details ………………………………………………………………….. 

School attended ………………………………………………………………… 

LTA membership No. ……………………………..BLTSRC Member? Yes/ No 

Please tick here if you do not wish to be a British Tennis Member. ……… 

I enclose a cheque for £……………….. Made payable to BERKHAMSTED TENNIS 

ACADEMY  including additional £15 non-members fee if applicable. 

(2 weeks notice of cancellation prior to commencement of course required for full refund) 


